
23992 56 FRANKLIN AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board or Rea ltors or the Oranoes and Maplewood Photo bv Georqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



• 

• 

• 

MLt TWN ADD 
?0818 MAP ?6 FRANKLIN AVENUE 

CLS 
RES 

LPR 
148900 

RMS:06 BED:03 BTH:1 LAV:1 POSS:60 
HTP:ST HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:O BAS :Y ATC: Y GAR:3D 
STY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:?OX100 YR:86 TX$ 28 0? 
L/B:183 49-11 ASMT L$ 20000 B$ 36100 R$ ? . 00 
1ST:LR DR ElK ENCL PORCH LAV 
2ND:3 BDRS BATH WSOT 
3RD: 
GRD LEVEL: 
BSMT:FULL LAUNDRY STORAGE 
GRA:SETH BOYDEN JHS: 
MID:MAPLEWOOD HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:ST JOSEPHS TER: 
EASE: REM:CHARMING COLONIAL NEW ROOF NEWLY 
REDECORATED NEW W/W CARPETfNG ON 2ND FLOOR 
DECK OFF KITCHEN ENCLOSED PORCH NEW PLUMBING 
UPSTAIRS BATHROOM 3 CAR DET GARAGE HW FLOORS CX 
ALL NEG THRU LR 277-1200 TERMITE WARRANTY 
EXD:03/l8 / 87 LID:Q9/18/86 KEY:LB SH & SUMMIT 
OWN:TERRENCE & JEANNE COYNE 762-1433 
SHOW:COURTESY CALL KEY W/LR 
BRKt 170 P:277-1200 AGTt 170 CB:3% - $112 
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24717A Sp Franklin Ave., Mplwd. 

24717A 56 Franklin Ave., Mplwd 
Bet: Wellesley & Tuscan (Map L-8) 
Lot 50xl00 Lot 183 Plt 17 

$48,900. lF 
(Prev_. 23992) 

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,llO amps 
lst-3-lr,dr,eat-in kit,enc.front & rear porches, 
2~d-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. /pantry 
Attic 
Bsmt-lau~d,stge,out.ent. 
ST:Oil 
3-car garage, paved drive 
L-6.2 B-13.4 '79 Rate 8.25 Taxes $1617.00 Foss: 
Immed. Vacant. Key w/L.R. A remarkable col. home 
in the popular St.Joseph area. A good fam.size eat­
in modernized kit. There is natural chestnut trim 
in the lr & dr & natural wood on the banister to 
the 2nd flr. H/w flrs all thru the home. Lrg enc. 
front & rear porches. Mod.bath oi 2nd flr. Please 
show. Owner has purchased another home. Incl: cab. 
in pantry. Not incl: CB a nt enna ,refrig . NO VA/FHA. 
Key w/L.R. & Fiacre. Key is for back door. Seth 
Boyden GS,1'1plwd Jr,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Faro., 
bus 25,70,107,Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions. NOT FOR RENT. 
LR:NLT 763-1400 80029009/120031009(6-60-40-o.a.a) 
Owners:Ronald A. & Barbara D. Riley, c/o L.R., 
761-5509 
Conv.56 Franklin Ave,Mplwd 6-1-3 3 brs. $48,900. 
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#7907--9/6/79 Anxious . Key w/LR & Fiacre. NO VA or FHA. 
#7911 --9/17/79 Under contract by Jack. 

#7953--12/27/79 Sale comp. Selling price $45,000 Conv. e 

/ 



·24717 56 Franklin Ave., Mplwd $48,900. lF" 

24717 56 Franklin Ave., Mplwd 
Bet: Wellesley & Tuscan (Map L-8) 
Lot 50xl00 Lot 183 Plt 17 

$48,900. lF 
(Prev. 23992) 

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,llO amps 
lst-3-lr,dr,eat-in kit,enc.front & rear porches, 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. /pantry 
Attic 
Bsmt-laund,stge,out.ent. 
ST: Oil 
3-car garage, paved drive 
L-6.2 B-13.4 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1571.92 Poss: 
Immed. Call for all appts. A remarkable col. home 
in the popular St.Joseph area. A good fam.size eat­
in modernized kit. There is natural chestnut trim 
in the lr & dr & natural wood on the banister to 
the 2nd flr. H/w flrs all thru the home. Lrg enc. 
front & r ear porches. Mod.bath on 2nd flr. Please 
show. Owner has purchased another home. Incl: cab. 
in pantry . Nego: ref rig. Not incl: CB antenna. 
Key w/L.R. & Fiacre . Key is for ba ck door. Seth 
Boyden GS,Hplwd Jr,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro., 
bus 25,70 ," 107,Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions. NOT FOR RENT . 
LR:NLT 763-1400 30012009/60030009 (6~60-40-o. a . a ) 
Owners:Ronald A. & Barbara D. Riley, c / o L.R., 
761-5509 

Conv.56 Franklin Ave,Mplwd 6-1-3 3 brs. $48,900. 



#7g35--3/19/79 MUST BE SOLD.MOVING END OF MONTH .Key w/LR & 
Fiacre . 

#7g39--3/2g/79 Under ·contract by Tobin. A 
#7g79--6/2g/79 Sale by Tobin fell thru. Now uhder .., 

contract by Tobin. 
#7907--9/6/79 Sale by Tobin fell thru. Relisted. 
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MU~ TW~l ADD 
47818 MAP 56 FRANKLIN AUE 

CL'3 
RES 

I 
LPRI 

118000: 

RMS :O~ BED:0 3 BTH:l LA U:l POSS:60 
HTP:ST HFL :GAS AIR:N FPL:O BAS: Y ATC: Y GAR: 3 
ST Y:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:50 X100 YR :S S TX$ 2 513 
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